
Your party guest list
Date of Party:

Birthday Child’s Name:

Parent’s Name:

Time:

Age:

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15

No. Sign in Child’s name Boy Girl

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Thank you for choosing Gambado
Don’t forget to download our app!
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